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Monday January 02.

10:00 11:00-John Moran
11:30 12:30 Kevin Cardiff
14:30 15:00 File Shots

Thursday January 05

Tuesday January 03 K

Friday January 0§

Wednesday January 04

1 12:30 13:00 Michael McGrath
15:00 16:00 Ann Nolan (CU Issues)
16:00 16:30 Nicholas Q'Brien

Saturday January (7]

Sunday January 084

Minister,
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. January 2012 . February 2012
January 09' MTWTFSS M TW.TFSS
._ 1 1234 5-
: ) 23 4567 8- 6.7 8 91011 12
anua ry e 910111213 1415, . 13 1415161718 19
» . 161718192021 22 20 21222324725.26
2324252627 2829 © 27 2828 .
: 3031 :

Monday January 09-
16:30 17:00 Fitch -

17:30 18:00 Aidan Carrigan - IFSAT

10:30 10:51 Leaders Questions
10:51 11:11Order of Business

12:00 13:00 Internal Discussion on EU Issues

15:40 16:00 NAMA

16:00 17:00 Financial Bill - Discussion of Subrriissions
"19:30 21:30 Michael Geoghegan

Thursday January 1

: Tuesday January 10
10:00 10:30 Andrew McDowell

Friday January 13

11:00 11:45 John Moran

12:30 13:00 Credit Union Issues
14:00 16:00 Troika Opening Meeting
17:30 18,00 Meeting with Taoiseach
18:00 19:30 EMC

15:0016:00 EMC

Wednesday January 11

09:00 10:15 FG Ministers Meeting (Sycamore Room)
10:15 13:30 Government Meeting

14:30 15:30 Clearance of PQs (76 for answer)
15:30 16:30 Minister Shatter Re Insolvency Bill (Dait Office)
16:33 16:54 Leaders Questions (Dail)

16:54 17:24 Order of Business

17:15 17:30 Chair of FG Internal Finance Committee (Dail Office)

17:30 19:00 FG Parliamentary Party Meeting (Parliamentary Room,
Leinster House)

Saturday January 14

Sunday January 15

Minister,

15/02/2012 09:55
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Monday January 16

| 08:30 16:00 Minister in Constituency
16:30 17:00 Intemal Office Meeting
17:00 18:00 Rich Ricci

‘Jobs ~

.1-08:30 09:00 Pre Troika meeting
09:00 10:30 Troika Wrap-Up

10:30 10:51 Leaders Questions
10:51 11:11 Order of Business

12:00 13:30 Troika Press Conference

14:30 15:30 Financial Bill -
15:42 16:00 Topical Issue Debate (Dail)
16:00 17:30 EMC

17:30 19:00 Private Reception

14:30 16:00 Cabinet Committee on European Affairs
Discussion of Subrnissions

: Thursday January- 19
.08:0009:30 Cabmet Commlttee Meetmg on Economic Recovery and e

Tuesday January 17

09:00 10:15 FG Ministers Meeting (Sycamore Room)
10:15 13:00 Government Meeting

15:15 15:36 Leader's Questions (Dail)

| 16:36 17:06 Order of Business (Dail)

17:30 18:00 Meeting with FG Deputies (Dail Office)
19:30 20:00 Mr Cian Kelly (Dail Office)

11:00 12:00 Kevin Cardiff
18:30 19:30:Reception Limerick Chamber

Friday January 20

" Wednesday January

18

Saturday January 21

Berlin - Depart Baidonnel at.8:45 am - Arrive Berfin at 11:50 am-

10:30 10:51 Leader's Questions (Daif)
10:51 11:21 Order of Business (D3il)
17:15 17:30 Chair of FG Internal Finance Committee (Dail Office)

17:30 19:00 FG Parliamentary Party Meeting (Parliamentary Room,
Leinster House)

9:05 pm

20:00 21:05 Beflin* Depart Beriin at 8:00 pm - Arrive Baldonne! at" .

Sunday January 22|

» Minister,

15/02/2012 09:55
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Monday January 23 i Thursday January - 2.
Eurogroup /-Ecofin 10:30 10:51 Leaders Questions :
11:00:11:306"Departure Baldonne! -1 10:51 11:11 Order of Business

.12:00 12:30 Jim O'Brien

12:30 13:00 IIF
“15:00 16:00 Financial Bill - Discussion of Submissions
17:00 22:00°UL Event

Tuesday January 24 S Friday January 27
Eurogroup / Ecofin: : b LT Mmlster jn Congtittency

09:00 10:15 FG Ministers Meeting (Sycamore Room) o 20 00 20 30 Event at Frank McCourt Museum
10:15 13:00 Government Meeting

15:15 15:36 Leader's Questions (Dail)
16:36 17;06 Order of Business (Dail)
19:30 21:00 Private Members' Business
20:00.20:30 Arrival Baldonnel

Wednesday January 25 ° ) Saturday January 28]
08:1509:30 EMC T B o R

10:30 10:51 Leader's Questions (Dail)
10:51 11:21 Order of Business (Dail)
1 11:00 12:00 Possible Personal Insolvency Bill - Ecin
12:15 13:00 Chairman of Revenue Commissioners
14:00 14:30 Private Call
14:45 15:30 Minister for Environment - Bi Latera!
17:15 17:30 Chair of FG Internal Finance Committee (Dait Office) -
17:30 19:00 FG Parliamentary Party Meeting (Parliamentary Room,
Leinster House) C o -
19:00 19:30 Seanad Adjournment Debate . Sunday January 29
19:15 19:45 Avolon (Michael Lillis) (Oval, Shelbourne Road)
19:30 21:00 Private Members' Business

Minister, - . 15/02/2012 08:55
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Monday January 30 Thursday Fébruary 02
09:00 16:00 Minister in Constituency (Opening of Crescent College . T
Dooradoyle 10.30-11.45)
16:30 17:00 Internal Office Meeting
Tuesday January: 31 N Friday February 03]

09:00 10:15 FG Ministers'Meeting (Sycamore Room)
10:15 13:00 Government Meeting

14:00 15:00 Briefing TDs on Insolvency Bill

15:15 15:36 Leader's Questions (Dail)

16:36 17:06 Order of Business (Dail)

18:30 19:30 Pensions Policy Meeting (Sycamore Room)
19:45 20:15 Bi-lateral with Taoiseach, Minister and Sec Gen

Wednesday Februgw-_gl' L

Saturday February 04

Sunday February 05

Minister,

15/02/2012 09:55
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Monday February 06 . : Thursday Febtuary 09
-t Eurogroup

-] 22:00 22:30 Depart Brussels / Arrive Baldonnel

09:00 16:30 Depart Baldonnel / Arrive Brussels
10:30 10:51 Leaders Questions
10:51 11:11 Order of Business

Friday February 10

08:00 09:00 EMC
09:00 10:15 FG Ministers Meeting (Sycamore Room)
10:15 13:00 Government Meeting

15:15 15:36 Leader's Questions (Dail)

16:36 17:06 Order of Business (Dail)

17:06 17:18 Topical Issue Debate

18:30 19:30 Bretton Woods Bill - Report Stage
18:30 19:00 Seanad Adjournment

Tuesday February 07

09:0009:30 Eurogroup

Wednesday February 08-

Saturday February 11

10:30 10:51 Leader's Questions (Dail)
10:51 11:21 Order of Business (Dail)
15:45 16:00 Topical Issue Debate
16:00 16:30 Minister Howlin
17:00 17:30 Matt Cooper (Radio)
17:15 17:30 Chair of FG Internal Finance Committee (Dail Office)
17:30 19:00 FG Parliamentary Party Meeting (Parliamentary Room,-
Leinster House) i
18:20 18:50 Six One (Dail Studio )

Sunday February 12

Minister,

05/04/2012 13:13
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Monday February 13 Thursday February- 1

08:00 17:00 Minister in Constituency - 10:00 11:00-Ursula Halligan TV3 Interview

1 10:30 10:51 Leaders Questions

10:51 11:11 Order of Business

11:00 13:15 Second Stage of Finance Bill »
14:00 15:00 Finance Bill - Committee Stage Armendments
15:42 15:54 TOPICAL ISSUE DEBATE

Tuesday February 1‘4.'.:. : Friday February 17

08:00 09:30 EMC
09:00 10:15 FG Ministers Meeting (Sycamore Room)
10:15 13:00 Government Meeting

15:15 15:36 Leader's Questions (Dail)

15:36 16:36 Minister to Accompany Taoiseach for PQs
16:36 17:06 Order of Business (Dail)

18:00 19:30 Second Stage of Finance Bill

Wednesday February.15.

. Saturday February 18
.. .]118:3021:30 Chinese VP (Bunratty Castle)

10:30 10:51 Leader's Questions (Dail)

10:51 11:21 Order of Business (Dall)

11:00 13:30 Second Stage of Finance Bill

.| 16:00 17:00 Eurogroup Conference Call

16:30 19:30 Second Stage of Finance Bill

17:15 17:30 Chair of FG Internal Finance Committee (Dail Office)

17:30 19:00 FG Parliamentary Party Meeting (Parliamentary Room,
Leinster Rouse)

19:30 20:15 Meeting with IRHA (Leinster House)

Sunday February 19

Minister, 2 05/04/2012 13:13
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Monday February 20

Thursday February 23 .

10:30 11:00 Leaders Questions
10:51 11:11 Order of Business’
13:30 15:30 Cabinet committee on Public Service Reform

Tuesday February 21

09:00 10:15 FG Ministers Meefing (Sycamore Room)
10:15 13:00 Government Meeting

15:15 15:36 Leader's Questions (Dail)

16:36 17:06 Order of Business (Dall)

18:30 20:00 EMC - meeting with Banks

Friday February 24

Wednesday February 22

Saturday February 25

10:30 10:51 Leader's Questions (Dail)

10:51 11:21 Order of Business (Dail)

14:30°15:00 Oral PQs (Finance) -

17:15 17:30 Chair of FG Internal Finance Committee (Dail Ofﬁce)

‘| 17:30 19:00 FG Parliamentary Party Meeting (Parliamentary Room_
Leinster House)

Sunday February 26

Minister,

05/04/2012 13:13
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Thursday March 01

Tuesday February 28

09:00 10:15 FG Ministers Meeting (Sycamore Room)
10 1513 00 Government Meeting

15 15 15: 36 Leaders Questions (Dall) '
16:36 17:06 Order of Business (Dall)
L83 Ao Einance BifCommmitte ¥

-1-09:00 .10;30 Euro 50 - Bretton weods
.11:30.12:30. Governor of Central Bank-

14:30 16:00 EMC

16:00 16:30 Banking Discussion (Retationship Frameworks)

Friday March 02

Wednesday February 29

Saturday March 03

07:30 08:00 Eurogroup
10:30 10:51 Leader's Questions (Dail)
10:51 11:21 Order of Busmess (Dail)

Sunday March 04

Minister, -4

. 05/04/2012 13:13
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Monday March 05

12:30-13:30 12.30 pm. Strand Hotel- Presentation: by mesterto
{imerick-L.eader:Person of the-Year, Award AN

y 10:51 11:11 Order of Business .

1{ 11:45 14:00 Furo Area Loan Facility (Amendment) 8ill (SEANAD)

Thursday March 08;.
08:30'10:00 Cabinet Commrttee on Public Service Reform g
10:30 10:51 Leaders Questions

11:30 12:00 Tom Barry

16:00 17:00 Michae! O'Leary
17:40 18:10 Internal Meeting --Fiscal Responsibility Bill

Tuesday March 06
08:20 09:00 Meeting with NIB & Dankse :

09:00 10:15 FG Ministers Meeting (Sycamore Room)
10:15 13:00 Government Meeting

15:15 15:36 Leader's Questions (Dail)

16:00 16:30 John Corrigan

16:36 17:06 Order of Business (Dail)

18:00 19:30 Euro Area Loan Facility (Amendment) Bill

|-'08:30 09:30 Meeting with. Taoiseach

109:30710:30NTMA

.. 11:30 13:00 Eurogroup Conference Call .
{ 14:00:16:00 Consultation with busnness on the Actxon Plan for Jobs o

Fridav March 09‘

(Strand Hotel; Limerick ) -

Wednesday March 07 _

Saturday March 10

10:30 10:51 Leader's Questions (Dail)
10:51 11:21 Order of Business (Dail)
12:30 13:30 Euro Area Loan Facility (Amendment) Bill

Room)

16:30 19:30 Euro Area Loan Faciiity (Amendment) Bill
17:15 17:30 Chair of FG Internal Finance Committee (Dail Office)

17:30 19:00 FG Pariiamentary Party Meeting {Pariiamentary Room,
Leinster House)

16:00 16:30 Meeting with Taoiseach (All Ministers & MoS) (Sycamore 1.

Sunday March 11
14:00 15:30 The Week in Palitics (RTE) o :

Minister, 5.

05/04/2012 13113



Monday March 12.

T . " Thursday March 1

PARIS-FORST PATRICK'S: DAY:: e
] 10:30 10:51 Leaders Questions
10:51 11:11 Order of Business

Tuesday March 13

Urogroupsf:|
08 15 09:15 FG Ministers Meeting (Sycamore Room)
09:15 12:45 Government Meeti
14 30 162 00 Depart Brussels::i/ valt Baldonnel
15:15 15:36 Leader's Questlons (Dail)
16:36 17:06 Order of Business (Dail)
17:00 18:00 Meetmg with NAMA Advisory Group
R CE Bl R enp T AG e
19:30 21: 00 anate Members Business

Friday March 16

- PARIS FOR'ST PATRICK'S DAY, .

Wednesday March 14 i . Satﬁrday March 1"7 v
PARIS: FOR ST-PATRICK'S DAY e

10 30 10 51 Leaders Questions (Dail)

10:51 11:21 Order of Business (Dail)

13:30 14:30 Cabinet Committee on Mortgage Arrears

17:15 17:30.Chair of FG Internal Finance Committee (Dail Office)

17:30 19:00 FG Parliamentary Party Meeting (Parliamentary Room,
Leinster House)

PR
LATVEVTT

19:30 21: 17 Prwate Members Busmess ‘

Sunday March 18

Minister,

20/04/2012 10:46
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Monday March 19

-10:30 10:51 Leaders Questions

| 11:11 12:41 Private Members Business (Daif)

03730 10:00 Irish Istamic Chamber of Commerce

- Thursday March 22
10:51 11:11 Order of Business
11:00 11:30 BOI

11:45 14:15 Finance Bill (Remaining Stages) (Seanad)

15:00 16:00 Cabinet Committee Meeting on European Affairs -
Taoiseach's Department

16:06 16:18 Topical Issue Debate (Dail)

16:30 18:00 EMC

~_Tuesday March-20

Friday March 2_3

“IMinisterinWatetford <

Saturday March 24

o Wednesday March .21
13:45 17:00 Finance Bill - Seanad Second Stage .
16:15 16:45 TID (Dail)
16:33 16:54 Leader's Questions (Dail)
16:54 17:24 Order of Business (Dail)
17:15 17:30 Chair of FG Internal Finance Committee (Dall Office)
17:30 19:00°FG Parliamentary Party Meeting (Parliamentary Room, -

Leinster House)

1530 Z1:G0 Private Members Business

Sunda_y March 25

Minister,

20/04/2012 10:46
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‘Monday.March 26

08:00 18:00 Ministerin Constituency

10:30°10: 51..Leaders Questlons .
10:30 10:45 Asian Development Bank
10:51 11:11 Order of Business

11:00 11: 30 Call with Chancellor

Tuesday: March 27

10:15 13 00 Govemment Meetmg

-Friday March 30

14:30 14:45 German-Irish Trade photocall with Minister (Department
of Finance)

15:15 15:36 Leader's Questions (Dail)
16:00 16:30 Chair of Revenue

16:36 17:06 Order of Business (Dail)
19:30 21:00 Private Members Business

Wednesday March 28
09:30 10:30 Annaly Capital -

10:30 10:51 Leader's Questions (Dail)

10:51 11:21 Order of Business (Dail)

17:00 17:30 Call with Polish Finance Minister

17:15 17:30 Chair of FG Internal Finance Committee (Dail Office)

17:30 19:00 FG Parliamentary Party Meeting (Parliamentary Room,
Leinster House)

18:30 15:00 Seanad Adjournment (Eric Gargan)
19:15 19:45 Liam Quirke (MOP)
19:30 21:00 Private Members Business

Saturday March 31

19:45 20:15 Nicky McFadden

- Sunday - April 01

20:30 21:00 Simon Eliiot (VW Ireland)

Minister, 3

20/04/2012 10:46
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17:00 18:00 NewERA

09:30 10:30 FG Ministers Meeting (Sycamore Room)
10:15 12:45 Government Meeting

~15:30 17:00 Cabinet Committee on Mortgage Arrears
17:00 18:30 Meeting on Insolvency 8ill

10:00 10:30 Aviva

12:00 13:30 Interview with Simon Carswell (Ministers Conference
Room)

16:30 18:00 Cabinet Sub-Committee on Social Reform

16:30 17:30 Frank Daly, NAMA

08:30 10:00 Cabinet Committee on Economic Recovery and JolI)s'

TR

13:30
14:30 16:00 IBRC







